
Arterial Blood Preservation and Automation,
LABline System.

Safe and Effective Patient 
Blood Management (PBM) Solution



ICU Arterial Line and
Iatrogenic Blood Loss

Discarded blood (5-10cc)

Sample blood (1cc)

Results of a cohort study 
of 4,892 U.S. patients

Patients in the transfusion group due to anemia 
had an average hospitalization 

date of 16 days, 70% higher than those 
in the non-transfusion group, 
and patient deaths were 50% 
higher at a 43.1% death rate.

The CRIT Study: Anemia and blood transfusion in the critically 
ill--current clinical practice in the United States. 
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The necessity for appropriate
and safe transfusions

PBM(Patient Blood Management) is implemented throughout
countries such as U.S, Australia, and Germany.

Maximum Daily Discarded Blood Volume              About 240ml

Hb Level reduction rate                                                        11.11%

Anemia Incidence after 7 days of ICU hospitalization.         97%

“About 17% of blood loss in ICUs is due to diagnostic testing”
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Labline’s Strengths

Closed System to minimize infection and blood waste

Safe Blood Sampling for Patients

Automated to easily manage and flush the system, and to be user friendly

Reduce the use of needles through the use of 
needleless ports and control infection through 
the formation of closed systems.

Use of peristaltic pumps that do not 
directly contact the patient's blood. 

Small device size

Optimized for hospital environment

Similar structure with existing pressure monitoring kit (Ease of use)

(In case of South Korea) Same price applied compared to existing pressure monitoring kit

Clot management with non reservoir structure and continuous blood flow

Strength compared to existing “Closed line blood sampling systems”

Automated to be user friendly

Non invasive solution for unaffected pressure accuracy



LABline Diagrams
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LABline Development Status

Validation of Effectiveness with non-clinical studies
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Compare the blood test results of the control group 
(existing blood sampling method) and the experimental 
group LABline blood collection) by connecting 
the arterial lines to both femoral arteries, and analyze 
the equivalence of the results of each ABGA 
(arterial blood gas analysis) and electrolyte test results.

The results of the blood tests are equivalent as 
a result of comparative analysis of intraclass 
correlation coefficient (ICC), proving the effectiveness 
of blood collection through LABline while simultaneously 
minimizing blood loss.

pH
pCO2
pO2
Base excess
Bicarbonate
Total CO2
Lactate
Sodium
Potassium
Chloride
Ionized calcium
Glucose
BUN
Creatinine
Hematocrit
Hemoglobin
Anion gap
BUN: blood urea nitrogen

ICC(2, 1)
0.990
0.984
0.987
0.890
0.928
0.912
0.998
0.913
0.986
0.648
0.988
0.993
0.997
0.988
0.965
0.955
0.719

95% CI
0.982-0.994
0.971-0.991
0.977-0.992
0.806-0.938
0.874-0.959
0.846-0.950
0.995-0.999
0.846-0.950
0.975-0.992
0.380-0.800
0.979-0.993
0.988-0.996
0.994-0.998
0.978-0.994
0.939-0.980
0.922-0.975
0.506-0.840

p-value
<0.001
<0.031
<0.031
<0.031
<0.001
<0.031
<0.001
<0.001
<0.001
<0.031
<0.001
<0.001
<0.001
<0.001
<0.001
<0.001
<0.001

A join development with Division of 
Accute Care Surgery, Korea University’s 
Anam Hospital compares the 
results of a total of five major animal 
tests and 50 blood samples.

Research article regarding the result 
of animal studies are currently published 
to Scientific Reports 
Lee, H., Lee, Jm. Hematic auto-management 
and extraction for arterial line (HAMEL), 
a blood-preserving arterial line system: 
an animal study. Sci Rep 13, 6845 (2023). 
https://doi.org/10.1038/s41598-023-33539-8
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LABline Product Details

Product name
Dimensions
Weight
Flow rate
Alarm
Manufacture

LABline Pump
10.0 x12.5 x 9.0 (cm)
676g
1.1ml/s, 0.3ml/s(±5%)
Obstruction, air, door, power
MUNE Corp.

Product name
Dimensions
Measurement range
Humidity
Operational Temperature
Pressure range
Period of Protectin
Manufacturer

LABline AB set
Refer to diagram
-50 ~ + 300 mmHg (±3%)
10 ~ 90% RH
-20 ~ + 60 ℃
-500 ~ +5000mmHg
3 year
MUNE Corp.
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